09:00

09:30

AM

Meeting of Creditors for January 29, 2016
Eileen N. Shaffer, Chapter 7 Trustee

501 East Court Street, Suite 1.452

Jackson, MS 39201

13-02769-ee

14-01218-NPO

14-01918-ee

15-03535-ee

15-03566-ee

15-03765-ee

15-03790-ee

15-03812-ee

15-03813-ee

15-03816-NPO

AM

LaJuan Stephone Hopkins

SARAH J SMITH

Michael D. Ellis

RUTHIE B. JACKSON

Natasha Nicole Brooks

Sean Matthew Steverson

Tamela Ellis

Rena Monger Frost

Chauncey Bernard Williams

Larry J Ferguson

15-03792-ee

15-03802-NPO

15-03803-ee

15-03825-ee

Virea J Shelton

Kenneth William Hearon, Jr

Kathy R Nichols

Demetrius Lamont Dixon, Sr
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10:00

10:30

15-03831-ee

15-03842-ee

15-03858-ee

15-03862-NPO

AM

Jody A Langham

David A Stubbs and Tamye M Stubbs

Linda Faye Richmond

Kimberly DeAnn Tuggle

13-02370-ee

15-03277-ee

15-03527-ee

15-03702-ee

15-03819-ee

15-03826-NPO

15-03852-ee

15-03877-ee

15-03886-ee

15-03899-NPO

15-03900-ee

AM

JAMES E. LEE and Alice J. Lee

David Bradley Hall

Kimberly P. Turnage

Jeffery John Hall and Vicci Tyson Hall

MARY L. GRIFFIN

Sabrina Nate Barfield

James G White and PATSY J. WHITE

Cherry T Myers

TASHA M. DAVIS

Darius K Hall

Lorrie J Wilson

14-00967-ee

Leronnie Neal, Sr.
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15-00244-ee Cortney T. Bracey

15-01509-NPO ANNETTE WILLIAMS JACKSON and Timothy D. Jackson
15-03868-NPO Billy Walker
15-03882-ee Brenda J Fletcher
15-03896-ee Virgia L Horn
15-03901-ee Larry Desposito and Michelle Desposito
15-03910-ee Larry Glen Lee and Vicke Logan Lee
15-03916-ee Jason Eugene Expose
11:00 AM
12-00056-ee SHIRLEY MAE GRIFFIN
14-01978-ee Cynthia B. Pollock
15-00939-ee Chiquita M Brown
15-02934-ee Paula M. Hill
15-03549-NPO Edna Earl Bender
15-03659-NPO Linda Johnson
15-03720-ee Glenn D. Errickson and Sharon L. Errickson
15-03921-ee Cadora Teresa Johns
15-03929-NPO Herbert Kelly and Rosie Kelly
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11:30

12:30

15-03935-ee

15-03954-ee

15-03963-ee

15-03970-ee

15-03976-ee

AM

Jardaris C Johnson

CALVIN J MICHAEL, Il

SWAZINE LITTLE

Roger Dale Sanders, Jr

Robert L Mason and Erma J Mason

15-03945-ee

15-03949-ee

15-03957-ee

15-03988-NPO

15-03991-ee

15-03993-ee

15-04000-ee

15-04011-ee

PM

Shirley Jean Russell

Vera Elizabeth Perkins

ERRICA L COLEMAN

Lavone Williams

Brandi Lee Booth

Kristi Landry Clark

Adrian S Thornton and Elizabeth S Thornton

Latoya S. Yates

15-04017-ee

15-04020-ee

Ward Glover, Jr

BENJAMIN GLENN GUTHRIE
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